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Plats Startnr
1 13
2 6
3 24
4 22
5 2
6 20
7 12
8 5
9 14
10 19
11 16

RED(H

2022

Resultat 1000m
Damer

Namn
Hedvig Lycke

Tintin Herweijer
Ingrid Sundstrom
Stina Réhss

Lisa Kratz

Svea Rdhss

Leia Johansson
Mira Bensryd
Agnes Svensson
Tilde Hellstrém

Henrietta Hogberg

ICA

sailfish
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KVANTUM

Stenungsund

o

Klass
Tavlingsklass Dam

Tavlingsklass Dam
Tavlingsklass Dam
Tavlingsklass Dam
Tavlingsklass Dam
Tavlingsklass Dam
Tavlingsklass Dam
Tavlingsklass Dam
Tavlingsklass Dam
Tavlingsklass Dam

Motionsklass Dam

Persson

RED 1

Banrekord: 00:12:39

Pernilla Lindberg (2020)

Resultattid
00:15:24

00:15:33
00:17:27
00:17:38
00:17:46
00:18:03
00:18:05
00:19:52
00:20:14
00:20:18
00:22:30
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- Mer hus fér pengama!
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